Place

N B~ W =

Loock, Suzelle

Loock, Jean

Van Wyk, Hannes

Loock, Mia

Name

Place Name

1 Grobler, Esme0 PCC

0

0
0
0

Place Name

1 van Heerden, Ruan 0
2 Wiese, Rohan 0
3 Marsh, Trevor 0
4 Strydom, Jan 0
5 Van den berg, Nico 0
6 Snyder, Henk 0
7 Grobler, Glen 0
8 Martinson, Thomas John O
9 van Schalkwyk, Thomas 0

10/4/2020

Teks club 7 HG on 4 October 2020

Stage 5 - Mini Rifle
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
van Schaik, Louwrens O

MR 60 0
MR 60 0
MR 60 0
MR 60 0
MR 60 10
Stage 5 - PCC

56

0 22,002,5455

11,76 5,1020
17,403 ,4483
17,653,3994
18,713,2068
35,861,3943

Stage 5 - Production
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

60
60
60
58
60
58
60
54
59
60
54
56
56
60
53
60
52
58
47
58
60
55
54
34
0

0

o O O O

10,445,7471
10,625,6497
12,404 ,8387
15,833,6639
17,343,4602
14,813,2411
19,143,1348
21,572,5035
25,572,3074
23,212,1542
25,442,1226
26,852,0857
27,852,0108
25,061,9952
23411,8368
27,541,8155
24,771,6956
46,331,0360
37,020,9995
52,170,9201
72,220,8308
48,710,7185
60,370,3975
77,570,0000
0,00 0,0000

Stage 5 - Production Optics

60,0000
40,5523
39,9773
37,7123
16,3971

100,00 %
67,59 %
66,63 %
62,85 %
27,33 %

60,0000
58,9831
50,5163
38,2513
36,1247
33,8372
32,7275
26,1367
24,0894
22,4900
22,1600
21,7748
20,9928
20,8300
19,1763
18,9539
17,7021
10,8159
10,4348
9,6059

8,6736

7,5012

4,1499

0,0000

0,0000

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
60,0000 100,00 %

100,00 %
98,31 %
84,19 %
63,75 %
60,21 %
56,40 %
54,55 %
43,56 %
40,15 %
3748 %
36,93 %
36,29 %
34,99 %
34,72 %
31,96 %
31,59 %
29,50 %
18,03 %
17,39 %
16,01 %
14,46 %
12,50 %
6,92 %
0,00 %
0,00 %

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

10  Hattingh, Pieter 0
11 Delport, Jan 0
12 Kruger, Mark 0
13 Green, John 0
14 MclIntyre, Mac 0
15 Kiither, Hein 0
16  Parteka, Kris 0
17  de Beer, Hennie 0
18  Kruger, Martie 0
19  Kiither, Heinrich 0
20  Kiither, Madelein 0
21  Martinson, Andries 0
22 Rantise, Coolio 0
23  Parteka, Kuba 0
24  Marsh, Hilene 0
25 Brand, Etienne 0
Place Name
1 Engelbrecht, Hendrik 0
2 van Zyl, Martin 0
3 Pretorius, Fanie 0
4 Patel, Ridwaan Ismail 0O
5 Engelbrecht, Madeleine 0
Place Name
1 Loock, Paul 0
2 le Roux, Jan Frederick O
3 Grant, Harold 0
4 mitton, isdee 0
5 Reszka, Marek 0
6 Siebrits, Gerhard 0

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

60
58
56
58
56

0
0
10
0
0

12,174,9302
12,664,5814
15,792.9132
60,350,9611
67,840,8255

Stage 5 - Standard
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

59
53
58
60
60
60

10
10
0
10
0
0

18,852,5995
16,912,5429
32,24 1,7990
35,081,4253
42,231.,4208
49,021,2240

60,0000
55,7551
35,4533
11,6965
10,0462

60,0000
58,6936
41,5234
32,8979
32,7940
28,2516

100,00 %
92,93 %
59,09 %
19,49 %
16,74 %

100,00 %
97,82 %
69.21 %
54,83 %
54,66 %
47,09 %



